PN
PN
R1
R1
R1
R1
R1
R1
R1
R1
R1
PN
R1
R1
R1
R1
R1

PN
R1
R1
R1
R1
R1
R1
R1
PN
PN
R1
R1
R1
R1
R1
R1
R1
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28/02/2026 SA MERIGNAC 2
28/02/2026 SAG CESTAS 1
01/03/2026 SA MERIGNAC 5
28/02/2026 CAM BORDEAUX 5
28/02/2026 AS VILLENAVE TT 2
28/02/2026 SAG CESTAS 2
28/02/2026 SA MERIGNAC 3
28/02/2026 US TALENCE 1
28/02/2026 CA BEGLAIS 2
28/02/2026 BX COQS ROUGES 1
28/02/2026 AS VILLENAVE TT 3
07/03/2026 AS VILLENAVE TT 1
07/03/2026 US BOUSCAT 1
08/03/2026 CAM BORDEAUX 6
08/03/2026 CA BEGLAIS 3
07/03/2026 US CENON 1
07/03/2026 SA MERIGNAC 4

25/04/2026 SA MERIGNAC 2
25/04/2026 AS VILLENAVE TT 2
25/04/2026 CAM BORDEAUX 5
25/04/2026 US CENON 1
25/04/2026 SA MERIGNAC 3
26/04/2026 CA BEGLAIS 3
25/04/2026 AS VILLENAVE TT 3
25/04/2026 BX COQS ROUGES 1
09/05/2026 AS VILLENAVE TT 1
09/05/2026 SAG CESTAS 1
10/05/2026 SA MERIGNAC 5
09/05/2026 US BOUSCAT 1
09/05/2026 SAG CESTAS 2
10/05/2026 CAM BORDEAUX 6
09/05/2026 US TALENCE 1
09/05/2026 CA BEGLAIS 2
09/05/2026 SA MERIGNAC 4

GOELANDS BIARRITZ 2
POITIERS TTAC 86 1
US BOUSCAT 1
PERIGNE TT 1
FOURAS CP 1

CAM BORDEAUX 6

US CENON 1

SA MERIGNAC 4

MJ HASPARREN 1
SECTION PALOISE TT 1
STADE MONTOIS 3

SA MERIGNAC 2
ANGOULEME TTGF 4
ASTT TERRASSON 1
SAG CESTAS 2
AGENAISSUTT 1

AS VILLENAVE TT 3

JD ARC DE DAX 1

SA MERIGNAC 5

LA ROCHELLE CPR 2
ASTT TERRASSON 1
SAG CESTAS 2

CAM BORDEAUX 6
CA BEGLAIS 2

SA MERIGNAC 4
GOND PONTOUVRE 1
ST YRIEX EATT 1

CAM BORDEAUX 5
FOURAS CP 1
AGENAISSUTT 1

US CENON 1

AS VILLENAVE TT 3
BX COQS ROUGES 1
SECTION PALOISE TT 1

SAM 16H
SAM 16H
SAM 16H
SAM 16H
SAM 16H
SAM 16H
SAM 16H
SAM16H
SAM 16H
SAM 16H
SAM 16H
SAM 16H
SAM 16H
DIM 14H30
DIM 14H30
SAM 16H
SAM 16H

SAM 16H
SAM 16H
SAM 16H
SAM 16H
SAM 16H
DIM 14H30
SAM 16H
SAM 16H
SAM 16H
SAM 16H
DIM 14H30
SAM 16H
SAM 16H
DIM 14H30
SAM 16H
SAM 16H
SAM 16H

juge arbitre

RUIZ

Ccousy

RUIZ

BOZELLE

HERNANDEZ

Ccousy

RUIZ

FRICHE

FONTA

FENEAU

HERNANDEZ

BINEL

SIBAUD

SAUNIER

PICARD

OBEYD

LALOUBERE

LEGLISE

BOZELLE

VERGNEAU

FENEAU

BOZELLE

FONTA

DUMAS

BEUTIS

GELLIBERT

RUIZ

LEGLISE

HERNANDEZ

LEGRAND

RUIZ

LOUVEL

LEGLISE

BINEL

GELLIBERT

OBEYD

PERICHON

BENEDETTI

OBEYD

CONI

SIBAUD

DUMAS

CAZENAVE

RUIZ

BINEL

GOMME

BRUN

BOZELLE

BINEL

RUIZ

BEUTIS

LALOUBERE

DUMAS

BOZELLE

STEVANCE

BENEDETTI

SAUNIER

HAJ MOURAD

PLUBEL




